Organigramma
-1 TUTTI
- Comune di Voghiera
Area Finanziaria
Area Tecnica
Polizia Locale
Segreteria

Dipendenti
18
18
6
10
1
1

Totali dal 01/12/2022 al 31/12/2022

Teorico
323
323
120
174
26
3

Presenze
251
251
92
142
14
3

Assenze
72
72
28
32
12

Pre. %
77,71
77,71
76,67
81,61
53,85

100,00

Ass. %
22,29
22,29
23,33
18,39
46,15



