Organigramma	Dipendenti	Teorico	Presenze	Assenze	Pre. %	Ass. %
<b>□</b> TUTTI	18	323	251	72	77,71	22,29
└─ Comune di Voghiera	18	323	251	72	77,71	22,29
— Area Finanziaria	6	120	92	28	76,67	23,33
— Area Tecnica	10	174	142	32	81,61	18,39
— Polizia Locale	1	26	14	12	53,85	46,15
Segreteria Segreteria	1	3	3		100,00	